New York International Auto Show 2025
April 16-27, 2025

Jacob K. Javits Convention Center

New York, NY

NEW YORK
INTERNATIONAL
AUTO SHOW

T3 expo

Save money. Grow your event.

Important Dates & Deadlines Checklist

L] Tuesday, March 4, 2025 .............c.ccocooveviiiiiiiiieeeeee e Receiving at Advance Warehouse Begins

] Wednesday, March 12,2025................cccoceeveiicoioieeeeeeeee, Artwork Submission Deadline

L] Wednesday, March 12, 2025............c.cccccocoviiiiiiiiicee, Exhibitor Appointed Contractor Form Deadline

[J Wednesday, March 19, 2025................ccccccoeiviiiiiiieeeeeeee, Artwork Approval Deadline

[J Wednesday, March 19, 2025................ccccocvviiiiiiiiiiieeeece, T3 Service Orders Advance Discount Deadline

[J Wednesday, March 19, 2025................ccccocooeeveieeicicieeeeee Custom Furniture Advance Discount Deadline

L] Friday, April 4, 2025 ...........ooooiiiiieieeeeee e, Last Day for Advance Shipments to Arrive without Surcharges
LI Friday, April 11, 2025...........coooiiiiieeee e Direct Shipments to Show Site May Begin Arriving After 8:00 am
[ Tuesday, April 15,2025 ...........ccooooiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, All Exhibitors Levels Must Be Set & Operational by 6:00 pm
] Wednesday, April 16, 2025 ..............c.coovoveveeiieceeieeeeeee e, All Exhibits Must Be Set by 5:00 pm

] Monday, April 28, 2025 ............ccocooviiiiieieeeiceeceeeeee River Pavilion Move-out Must Be Completed by 4:00 pm

] Tuesday, April 29, 2025 ............cccocvoiiviiiieceeeeeeeeeeee, Level 1 Move-out Must Be Completed by 6:00 pm

L] Wednesday, April 30, 2025..............cccocoeveieiiieiieeeeeeeee All Carriers Must Check In by 12:00 pm

PLEASE NOTE: There are no Lead Retrieval Devices at this show.
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